

2nd on A/C 6.10

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w -					from Dibra
yadar to					
Name and firm of Contractor -					Mili Kuran
Agreement no -	130	500	2019	20	
Agreement value -		Rs. 2, 05, 14	139	= 00	
Date of agreement -		14/02/2020			
stipulated date of completion -		13/02/2021			
Actual date of completion -		08/05/2021			
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/1) Providing and fixing					
working benchmark follow:					
- do -					
Qty =	1.80 km		Page -	13	
Qty =	0.200 km		Page -	20	
Total =	2 km				
@ Rs 35146.52/m			Rs. 702,93	= 00	
(2/2) clearing and grubbing road					
Land (by manual means) -					do
Qty =	0.63 Hectare		(Page -	13)	
Qty =	0.07 Hectare		Page -	20	
Total =	0.70 Hectare				
@ Rs 49496.70/Hect.			Rs. 346,98	= 00	
(3/26) E/w in excavation for					
structure -	do				do
Qty =	128.392 m ³		Page -	13	
@ Rs 285.17/m ³			Rs. 366,14	= 00	

Continuation

Rs. 141555 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iv) Road marking on C.C.					
Qty = 98.92 m ²			Page - 33		
@ Rs. 834.62/m ²			Rs. 82561 = 00		
(32/18) Reinforced cement concrete					
M-15 grade boundary pillars/					
Local stone of standard design					
Qty = 56 no			Page - 33		
@ Rs. 466.21/each			Rs. 26108 = 00		
(33/19) Providing and erecting					
direction and place identification					
retro-reflective sign - do					
- - do - - do					
Qty = 08 no			Page - 33		
@ Rs. 11809.50/each			Rs. 94476 = 00		
(34/20) Providing and fixing of					
typical M.M.S.S. information sign					
board with logo - - do					
Qty = 05 no			Page - 33		
@ Rs. 9516.59/each			Rs. 47583 = 00		
(35/15) Reinforced cement concrete					
M-15 grade km Local stone of standard					
design - do - - do					
(i) km stone = 03 no			Page - 34		
@ Rs. 2400.74/each			Rs. 7202 = 00		
(ii) 200 m stone = 08 no					
@ Rs. 650.37/each			Rs. 5203 = 00		

Continuation

Rs. 1,58,94,166 = 00

Scanned with CamScanner